
Wolfgang	Staudte	Film	Lista	(Filmografia)
The	Seawolf https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-seawolf-1196859/actors
Die	Geschichte	vom	kleinen	Muck https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/die-geschichte-vom-kleinen-muck-1212956/actors
Gli	assassini	sono	tra	noi https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gli-assassini-sono-tra-noi-694812/actors
Der	Untertan https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/der-untertan-316628/actors
MS	Franziska https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ms-franziska-575742/actors
Tatort:	Freiwild https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-freiwild-18560541/actors
Roses	for	the	Prosecutor https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/roses-for-the-prosecutor-1278379/actors
Gentlemen	in	White	Vests https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gentlemen-in-white-vests-1213379/actors
L'ultimo	testimone https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27ultimo-testimone-3819913/actors
Storia	di	un	disertore https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/storia-di-un-disertore-1431661/actors
Ciske	de	Rat https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ciske-de-rat-2473150/actors
Burning	Daylight https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/burning-daylight-1599444/actors
Dreigroschenoper https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dreigroschenoper-1211998/actors
Passaporto	per	l'oriente https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/passaporto-per-l%27oriente-3430270/actors

Tatort:	SchÃ¶nes	Wochenende https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-sch%C3%B6nes-wochenende-
18643395/actors

Bravo	Acrobat! https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bravo-acrobat%21-2635536/actors
Tatort:	SchuÃŸfahrt https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-schu%C3%9Ffahrt-18669493/actors
Tatort:	SpÃ¤tlese https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-sp%C3%A4tlese-18644470/actors
Tatort:	Zwei	Leben https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-zwei-leben-18669599/actors
The	Muzzle https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-muzzle-2675028/actors
Tatort:	Tote	brauchen	keine
Wohnung

https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-tote-brauchen-keine-wohnung-
18028408/actors

Destination	Death https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/destination-death-1614141/actors
Leuchtfeuer https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/leuchtfeuer-1821371/actors
The	Adventures	of	Fridolin https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-adventures-of-fridolin-1219444/actors
Rose	Bernd https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rose-bernd-7367648/actors
Rotation https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rotation-323359/actors
Escape	from	Sahara https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/escape-from-sahara-1883282/actors
Tatort:	Die	Kugel	im	Leib https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-die-kugel-im-leib-18669594/actors
Jailbreak	in	Hamburg https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jailbreak-in-hamburg-1430577/actors
Kommissariat	9 https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kommissariat-9-18612969/actors
Das	MÃ¤dchen	Juanita https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/das-m%C3%A4dchen-juanita-18411272/actors
The	Happy	Years	of	the	Thorwalds https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-happy-years-of-the-thorwalds-1218409/actors
Crook's	Honor https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crook%27s-honor-1493600/actors
Der	Mann,	dem	man	den	Namen
stahl

https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/der-mann%2C-dem-man-den-namen-stahl-
25731675/actors

The	Staircase https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-staircase-48672642/actors
Yesterday's	Tomorrow https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yesterday%27s-tomorrow-24634080/actors
Second	Hand	Destiny https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/second-hand-destiny-25934780/actors
Poison	in	the	Zoo https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/poison-in-the-zoo-30633540/actors
Pezzo,	capopezzo	e	capitano https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pezzo%2C-capopezzo-e-capitano-3901222/actors
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